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2.1 Number of Full Time Teachers During Last Five Years — 2018-19 to 2022-23 Assessment Period
(Without Repeat Count)
o Name ID number E Mail Id Gender | Designation | Department|
No. P
1 | Dr. Eknath Khedkar 1-1567196596 | khedkar@dypic.in Male Director MBA
2 | Dr.Omprakash Haldar 1-2906839776 | dr.ophaldar@dypic.in Male Professor MBA
3 | Dr.Shreekala Bachhav 1-1525883848 | shreekala.prasad@dypic.in | Female Afsoelata MBA
5. Professor
4 | Dr. Chetan Khedkar 1-2929249370 | chetan.khedkar@dypic.in Male Assisant MBA
Professor i
5 | Dr.Debashree Jana 1-1522211388 | debashree.aims@dypic.in Female SRt MBA |
Professor
Ly Assistant
6 | Dr.Ganesh Lande 1-3604690729 | ganesh.lande@dypic.in Male o MBA
s Assistant
7 | Dr.Gaur Rachana 1-4358533064 | rachna.gaur@dypic.in Female Professor MBA
Traning &
8 | Mr. Anil Kulkarni 1-3368965863 | anil.kulkarni@dypic.in Male Placement MBA |
Officer ‘
X ft . Assistant
9 | Prof. Amandeep Saini 1-1567375019 | aman.saini@dypic.in Female Bioheor MBA
o Assistant
10 | Prof. Amol Godge 1-1525805723 | amol.godge@dypic.in Male Tae MBA
11 | Prof. Ashutosh Khedkar | 1-7447721511 | ashutosh.khedkar@dypic.in | Male I/’\rss;‘:tszgtr MBA §
N . Assistant : !
12 | Prof. - : .
rof. Ghatge Bhavana 1-1523516193 | bhavana.ghatge@dypic.in Female Wrilisios MBA
13 | Prof, Harshada Thorat | 1-3604690848 | harshada.thorat@dypic.in | Female | ASSiStant MBA |
Professor i
14 | Prof. Indu Mazumdar 1-1535223431 | indu.mazumdar@dypic.in Female i s MBA |
Professor |
: |
15 | Prof. Mayank Sharma 1-337398403 mayanka.sharma@dypic.in | Female A0S MBA |
Professor i
P Assistant 3
16 | Prof. Patel Varsl 1-7448015519 j ;
rof. Patel Varsha versha.patel@dypic.in Female Brolnr MBA
b Assistant
17 | Prof. Pradeep S 1-1513567052 ‘ i ; \
r radeep Sonar pradeep.sonar@dypic.in Male Al pratiasr MBA ’
18 | Prof. Sachin Mahale 1-1535148874 | sachin.mahale@dypic.in | Male ﬁfj}:‘;:gtr MBA 1
19 | Prof. Sanjoy Mazumdar | 1-1567375013 | sanjoy.mazumdar@dypic.in | Male AL MBA |
Professor |
20 | Prof. Sharad Patil 1-1554909893 | sharad.patil Assistant
e @/%Qa)l n?} — Professor MBA
..IN .
21 | Prof. Vishal Mane 1-1567375019 | vishal. man@ Asié:@/
?/ {glc“u‘\, N2 Male ProfesSor MBA
%P" Via Lalgaon, T
\;‘ﬂ Py
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. ‘ , ; " Assistant
22 | Prof. Aishwarya Mali 1-11301607162 | aishwarya.mali@dypic.in Female Professor MBA
23 | Prof. Goutam Saha 1-290683977 gautam.saha@dypic.in Male Professor MBA
24 | Prof. Govind Rathod 1-3604691248 | govind.rathod@dypic.in Male | Assistant MBA
Professor
: : A Assistant
25 | Prof. Rajendra Payal 1-2333118974 | rajendra.payal@dypic.in Male Bt MBA
. el Assistant .
26 | Prof. Sheetal Jalgaonkar | 1-1525883965 | sheetal.jalgaonkar@dypic.in | Female Profasson MBA
. . . : B Assistant
27 | Prof. Trishna Bokil 1-2488482894 | trishna.bokil@dypic.in Female MBA
Professor
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